RDS 20-44 LNU Fire Emergency Opening Trees Debris Removal

Contact: Frank Lucido
Bid Opening Date: 10/08/2020
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PLAN HOLDERS LIST

10/5/2020
Ceres Environmental Services, Inc. COMPANY
Dawn Brown NAME:
3825 85th Ave. N STREET/P.O. BOX:
Brooklyn Park CITY:
MN ZIP: 55443 STATE:
612-578-0316 T PHONE#
866-228-5636 FAX #
dawn.brown@ceresenv.com EMAIL:
Nordic Industries COMPANY
Todd Lemmons NAME:
1437 Furneaux Road STREET/P.O. BOX:
Olivehurst CITY:
CA ZIP: 95949 STATE:
530-742-7124 ext. 133 PHONE #
530-742-5545 FAX #
todd@nordicind.com EMAIL:
Burdick Excavating Co. COMPANY
Ralph J. Kellogg NAME:
P.O. Box 22330 STREET/P.O. BOX:
Carson City CITY:
NV ZIP: STATE:
775-297-4566 PHONE #
775-297-0974 FAX #
rkellogg@burdickexc.com EMAIL:
J.W. Bamford, Inc. COMPANY
Joe Williamson NAME:
4288 State Highway 70 STREET/P.O. BOX:
Oroville CITY:
CA ZIP: 95965 STATE:
530-990-4792 T PHONE#
530-533-3719 FAX #
jwilliamson@bamfordequipment.com EMAIL:

Granite Rock Company

Rob Snyder

5225 Hellyer Ave., Ste.220

San Jose

CA ZIP: 95138

408-574-1400

408-365-9548

estimating@graniterock.com

Bay Area Tree Specialists

Larry Van Groningen

541 W. Capitol Expwy. #287

San Jose

CA ZIP:

408-836-9147

408-728-7598

Larry.bayareatreespecialists@gmail.com

The Professional Tree Care Co.

Charles Slesinger

2828 8th Street

Berkley

CA ZIP: 94710

510-549-3954

510-548-0214

charles@professionaltreecare.com

ben@professionaltreecare.com
Ghilotti Bros., Inc.

Sarah Kriletich

525 Jacoby Street
San Rafael
CA ZIP: 94901

415-454-7011

415-454-8376

estimator@gbil914.com
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Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc.

Sara Davis

13919 Mono Way

Sonora

CA ZIP;
415-830-0169

95370

estimating@sierramtn.net

Suulutaag, Inc.

Erik Steinhauer

110 Railroad Ave, Ste. A

Suisun City

CA ZIP:
707-427-3209

94585

erik.steinhauer@suulutaag.com

Coleman Environmental Engineering

Lee Weisenberg

85 E. Hwy. 20 - PO Box 1020

Upper Lake

CA ZIP:
707-275-9016

95485

707-275-9025

lee@colemanconst.net
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SMCI/Obayashi Joint Venture
Sara Davis

13919 Mono Way
Sonora

CA ZIP:
415-830-0169

95370

sdavis@sierramtn.net

Anvil Builders, Inc.
Kevin Exberger
1475 Donner Ave.
San Francisco

CA ZIP:
415-285-5000
415-285-5005

estimating@anvilbuilders.com

94124

Mountain F Enterprises Inc.
Jim Finney

1180 Iron Point Rd. # 350
Folsom

CA ZIP:
530-626-4127
530-626-4120

jimf@mtfent.com

95630

ZIP:
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